
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Length:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

8.5"

5.25"

54"

11.5"

53.5"

0"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 21lb

SOFT BLACK/STAINLESS STEEL (SBK/SS)  
SOFT WHITE/VINTAGE BRASS (SWH/VB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

G16.5 • 7 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 59" x 9" x 11"

Carton 1 Weight: 37lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

With its clean shapes and smooth lines, Opal is modern design that works well with many decors. A series of circular and oval shades
combine to form simple, eye-catching silhouettes. The clear glass is painted white on the inside giving off a soft, diffused light. Choose
from shades of soft black with brushed stainless steel accents or soft white shades with vintage brass metalwork.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

OPAL
393-54-SBK/SS
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